Accessories need to purchased separately
Pole Shaft
The pole shaft is extruded from seamless 6061-T6 aluminum.
Conforms to ASTM F1554 Grade 55.
Finish
Textured Architectural Bronze Powdercoat Finish, Baked
to Ensure Maximum Paint Adhesion, Hardness and Durability
Anchor Bolts

M = 2.5 inch adapter C = Dark Bronze
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING GUIDE
KEY FEATURES
• High strength aluminum construction.
• Compatible with arm-mounted or tenon-mounted luminaries.
• Versatile for retail centers, industrial parks, schools, transit areas,
offices, and medical facilities.
• Mounting heights: 10-30 feet.
10-30
Feet
4 inch flange dimensions 5 inch flange dimensions 4-5 inch screw size
5 inch flange base
Cover size
4-5 inch screw
Positioning plate size
4 inch flange base
Cover size
iiinnnfffooo@@@fffmmmeeellliiiggghhhtttiiinnnggg...cccooommm888777777--- 234 - 8460
SSSpppeeeccciiffiiccaattiioonnss aanndd ddiimmeennssiioonnss ssuubbjjeecctt ttoo cchhaannggee wwwiiittthhhooouuuttt nnoottiiccee...
SSP Series Straight Square Aluminum Poles – 4" & 5”
Specification Type 10FT 15FT 20FT 25FT 30FT
SSP-1-A-S-M-C
Length=3.0 (m)
SSP-2-A-S-M-C
SSP-3-A-S-M-C
SSP-4-A-L-M-C
SSP-5-B-L-M-C
Length=4.6 (m) Length=7.6 (m) Length=9.1 (m)Length= 6.1 (m)
Dimension Data:
Catalog #
10 ft. 0.125 in. 4x4 in.
M0.79”X19.69”X3.94”
41 lbs. 13.5 11.3 8.9 7.3 6.8
SSP-2-A-S-M-C 15 ft. 0.125 in. 4x4 in. 55 lbs. 7.3 5.1 4.4 3.8 2.9
SSP-3-A-S-M-C 20 ft. 0.125 in. 4x4 in. 88 lbs. 3.2 2.6 1.5 0.9 0.3
SSP-4-A-L-M-C 25 ft. 0.255 in. 4x4 in. 132 lbs. 8.3 6. 2 5.2 4.2 3.6
SSP-5-B-L-M-C 30 ft. 0.255 in. 5x5 in. M0.79”X36”X4” 198 lbs. 10.1 7.0 5.7 3.7 2.4
Mt. height Wall thickness Shaft size Bolt size Pole
weight
EPA
80
EPA
90
EPA
100
EPA
110
EPA
120
SSP-1-A-S-M-C
Installation:
Light pole top:
iiinnnfffooo@@@fffmmmeeellliiiggghhhtttiiinnnggg...cccooommm888777777--- 234 - 8460
SSSpppeeeccciiffiiccaattiioonnss aanndd ddiimmeennssiioonnss ssuubbjjeecctt ttoo cchhaannggee wwwiiittthhhooouuuttt nnoottiiccee...
SSP Series Straight Square Aluminum Poles – 4" & 5”
WALL BRACKET MID-POLE TENON BRACKET
90° Wall Mount Bracket with 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon
WM90T
Finish: Dark Bronze
MAX EPA: 0.6
USE: The 90˚ wall mount bracket with 2-3/8" tenon attaches
flood and area fixtures to almost any surface: wall, roof, or
wood pole. Provides wiring access and a built-in 2-3/8"
O.D. tenon to mount a fixture with our adjustable slip-fitter.
Suggested 3/8" diameter bolts for mounting. Mounting
holes are spaced 3-1/4" apart.
2-3/8” OD Horizontal Tenon Mid-Pole Bracket
MPBT
Finish: Dark Bronze
MAX EPA: 0.3
USE: 2-3/8” OD Horizontal Tenon Mid-Pole Bracket is
designed to mount light fixture that is equipped with a